
ČERPADLO BADU RESORT 60, 70, 80 + 110

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

ČERPADLO 

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

ČERPADLO 

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

A
4
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S

A
2
6

 

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S



ČERPADLO BADU RESORT 60, 70, 80 + 110 

Casing, 110mm orange Motor foot

Casing, 110mm, black Resort 50,55 - glue socket dia = 110mm

Flange 1,50kW, 400/230V, for Resort 30

Strainer basket 2,20kW, 400/230V, for Resort 40

Transparent lid 2,60kW, 400/230V, for Resort 45

Ring for lid, black 3,00kW, 400/230V, for Resort 50

Gland housing - Resort 60,70,80 4,00kW, 690/400V, for Resort 55

Gland housing - Resort 110 Motor foot

Diffuser dia=90mm, Resort 60,70,80 Adapter Resort 60,70,80

Diffuser dia=110mm, Resort 110 Adapter Resort 110

Impeller dia=117,5mm b=20mm Resort 60 Screw , 7x48,4mm A2

Impeller dia=122,5mm b=20mm Resort 70 Countersunk screw 5,5x22mm A2

Impeller dia=127mm b=20mm Resort 80 Screw 4x16mm A2

Impeller dia=145mm b=15mm Resort 110 Hexagon socket screw M6x65 A2

O-ring for lid, 175x6,5mm Hexagon socket screw M8x35 A2

O-ring for gland housing, 265x6mm Self-locking nut M6, A2

O-ring for diffuser, 132,19x5,33mm Impeller nut M12

O-ring for impeller nut 16,9x2,75mm Viton Connection set cpl.,110mm

O-ring for pipe connections123,19x5,33mm

Mechanical seal cpl., 20mm

Splash ring 18x45x4mm

Washer dia=8,4mm A2

Washer dia=8,4mm A2

Washer dia=6,4mm A2

Opening device

Hexagon cap for nut M6

Drain cap G 3/8, yellow, with gasket

Plate 26x11x2,5mm

Rubber buffer 10x10x27mm

Rubber buffer 10x12,5x27mm

Socket dia=110mm

Nut dia=110mm

2,60kW, 400/230V, for Resort 60

3,00kW, 400/230V, for Resort 70

4,00kW, 690/400V, for Resort 80

5,50kW, 690/400V, for Resort 110

Košík předfiltru

 

Turbína

Turbína

Turbína

Turbína

Těsnění víka předfiltru

Těsnění příruby čerpadla

Set 2x o-ring, 2x glue socket and 2x glue socket

Manžeta

Matice

Motor

identifikace identifikacepopis popisdetail detail

101 894

101 894.1

113 800

143 800

160.1 800

160.2 800

161.2 800

161.2 894

174.2 894.1

174.2 894.1

230 900

230 900.1

230 900.2

230 914.1

412.1 914.2

412.2 920.1

412.5 922

412.6 412.11+721

412.11

433

507

554.1

554.2

554.11

577

580

582

592

595

595.1

721

721

800

800

800

800

2902014300 

2902016010

2902016121

2902023006          

2902023008

2902023009

2902041210  

2902041220          

2902041220

2920343310 

2902072103  

2902072112

2195705037

A
2
7

Č
E
R
P
A
D
L
A

 
/
 

 P
U
M
P
S




